
 

 
2024 – 2025 Calendar 

Mount Pleasant Presbyterian Learning Center 
 

Monday – Friday  August 26-August 30 Teacher Work Week 
Thursday/Friday  August 29/August 30 Teacher Meet and Greets      
Monday   September 2  No school – Labor Day 
Tuesday   September 3  First Day of School                
Monday   September 30  Parent Open House 6pm - Fellowship Hall then classroom visits  
Friday                October 18  Early Release – 11:30am – Carpool starts at 11:15am  
Thursday                           October 31  Fall Parade - 9:30 
Tuesday               November 5  No School – Election Day 
Wednesday                                November 6                 Picture Day – Outdoors – 1B, 2B, 2C, 3A, 3B 
Thursday                                     November 7                 Picture Day – Outdoors- 1A, 2A, 3C, 3D, 4A, 4B 
Monday – Friday  November 25-29         No School – Thanksgiving Break 
Monday – Friday                       December 9-13            Christmas Spirit Week 
Wednesday   December 18  Christmas Pageant – 12:00pm in Sanctuary 
Friday    December 20  Early Release 12:00pm - Carpool starts at 11:45am 
Monday – Monday  Dec. 23 – Jan. 3 Christmas Holiday Break – No School 
Monday   January 6  Classes resume for children 
Monday   January 20  No School – MLK, Jr Day 
Friday    February 14  Early Release – 11:30am – Carpool starts at 11:15am 
Monday   February 17  No School – President’s Day 
Monday – Friday                       March 3-7                     Dr. Seuss Spirit Week 
Monday – Friday  March 10 - 14  Teacher/Staff Appreciation Week 
Tuesday    March 18  Photo Day-Outdoors- 1A, 2A, 3C, 3D, 4A, 4B 
Wednesday   March 19  Photo Day-Outdoors- 1B, 2B, 2C, 3A, 3B 
Friday                                          April 11                          Early Release – 12:00pm – Carpool starts at 11:45am 
Monday-Friday                          April 14-18                    No School – Spring Break 
Monday                                      April 21                          No School – Teacher Workday 
Tuesday                                      April 29                          Spring Play – 12:00pm in Fellowship Hall 
Wednesday   May 21  Last Day of School – Early Release 12:00pm 
Wednesday   May 21  Teacher Clean Up Afternoon 1pm to 4pm 
Thursday   May 22  Teacher Clean Up/Room Check 9am to 12pm 
 
    

 
 
 


